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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu

[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb

KoHkypc 20%
Fony6
lony6ka
Fony6oBop,
KoHeunui LA
Bbuno 3.€.
Ocoba I.C.
lyk C.C.

Mwuxaneupb A.T.
Monosuny O.B.
Mwkonaesuy C.O.
Oemunwivi MM.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Apemuyk A.
MetpuwnH CA.
Kosasb C.C.
Y P.M.
Hemuin O.C.
Yyxpin P.1O.
Mauar M.C.
Knok A.M.
YepHsascbkuia O.
lopaoH .M.
IBaxis M.M.
LepcTtnno B.A.
Maenis B.B.
Kpweowic I.I1T.
LWtoriko P.MM.
3y6pen B.l.
KoHgpak P.
Axnmenb 1.B.
Konogain A.M.
Koutoba A.M.
Koany M.P.
Konsbona .B.
Kyk €.1.

KamiHeubkuin KO.M.

PaBauk I.I.
Bocum A.I.
bykarap E.B.
CagoBHikoB |.M.
Knnmyc C.B.
Llan P.L.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 3

Kny6u lNopopok, J/lbBiB

2021

NituH

B 298 11/ 49.4279129 /] 28.010447
05.09.2021 09:14:49

CoHAUYHO

56

1124

302.421

225

112

113

Kop, Kny6

221071 JlbBiB
223862 JlbBiB
229060 lopogok
221023 JlbBiB
221001 JlbBiB
221014 JlbBiB
221048 JlbBiB
221032 JlbBiB
224076 JlbBiB
221029 JlbBiB
229074 lopogoxk
221021 JlbBiB
221066 JlbBiB
229087 lopoaok
221013 JlbBiB
229178 lopogok
229050 lopoaok
221047 JlbBiB
223727 JlbBiB
229188 lopoaok
221077 JlbBiB
223037 lopoaok
221025 JlbBiB
221022 JlbBiB
221020 JlbBiB
221033 JlbBiB
221012 JlbBiB
229132 lopogox
221050 JlbBiB
221010 JlbBiB
229136 lopoaok
221005 JlbBiB
223774 lopogok
221007 JlbBiB
220160 lopoaok
221200 JlbBiB
221003 JlbBiB
225015 lopoaok
221024 JlbBiB

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
30 23

29 17

36 25

27 12

63 22

48 24

24 6

20 8

51 19

24 10

17
36
32
14
28
29
9
33
10
13
17
17
19
21
17
15
9
16
15
15
0
12
0
6
13
13
10
31
24
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13:03:55
13:23:31
1300.95

1184.94

12:44:48
13:52:23
01:07:35

225
0
0

banun
498.39
493.75
491.70
47420
47732
482.77
433.57
440.36
467.23
470.00
464.55
426.96
34446
163.75
92.86
452.32
35473
82.95
88.84
42821
262.59
251.52
0.00
91.61
0.00
0.00
264.82
17438
16348
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
182.32
0.00
0.00
8393
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom

148493
1475.27
1474.71
1446.31
143547
1434.70
1404.20
139549
1381.93
1354.23
1348.10
1347.04
1233.67
1122.30
1044.12
1032.03
982.86
980.40
920.01

884.55

822.08
799.99
790.97
778.83

72274
685.04
633.59
625.93

59345

589.32

449.14
42425

37278
366.13

354.83

252.04
173.85

163.09
163.02



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Tumo P.
MeTpuiimH M.A.
MakcnmeHko B.B.

Mygapui HO.1O.
CeHunk AT.
Kyuip B.P.

LwnweHiH P.P.
Fogin 3.0.

XutpeHb AP.

XbagmnHcbkui MN.C.
PomaHoBuY .C.
[JepeseHko |.B.
®epoposuy B.M.
Be3zgeHko .
LWariHora M.A.
Mukonanuyk L.l
OwmensH b.C.

Yix B.M.

IpuumHak KO.M.
binvk A.M.
BopayH M.
Jauko B.B.
[ynac P.T.

Kper b.B.

Manenra O.B.
Oiwep ALl

221009
229157
221039
221045
229166
223726
221011
223890
221027
223889
229187
229153
223874
229154
221072
229185
229183
221060
229080
221006
221059
229062
229053
221062
221049
221046

JlbBiB
lopogok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopogok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopoaok
JlbBiB
lopoaok
lopoaok
lopoaok
[opopok
lopoaok
JlbBiB
opopok
lopoaok
JlbBiB
lopoaok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
lopoaok
[opopok
JlbBiB
JlbBiB

JbBiB
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

85.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 11:36:47



